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Running Order List
Sunday, March 31, 2024

Premier JWW

  4": 2 competitors

  8703  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  4201  Sassy , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

  8": 3 competitors

  8501  Tobie , Poodle (Miniature), JUDITH LANDON
  8601  Gibbs , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kate Camara
 12706  Cricket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

 12": 5 competitors

 12103  Bravo , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
 12108  Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby Dubay
 12109  Zazie , Poodle (Miniature), Betse Curtis
 16113  Desilu , English Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
 12101  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

 16": 8 competitors

 16101  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16107  Nym , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 16108  Rave , Border Collie, Bruce Bader
 16112  Sadie , Border Collie, Andrea Carson
 16402  Remy , English Springer Spaniel, Bob Kaczmarczyk
 16801  Emma , All-American, Niki Cogliano
 16802  Cadence , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 16701  Milton , Min. American, Anna Ericsson

 20": 12 competitors

 20113  Brinca , Whippet, Ariel Fierro
 20124  Rosie , Labrador Retriever, Kathleen Kealey
 20128  Jack , Australian Shepherd, Jim Standish
 20129  Patsee , Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
 20135  Dash , Border Collie, Susan Grace
 20140  Nala , All-American, Missy Bisesti
 20303  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20307  Melody , Whippet, Taylor Lima
 20710  Spy , Border Collie, Steve Cemelli
 20901  Wicked , Golden Retriever, Meghan Doyle
 24703  Spencer , Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
 24706  Phoebe , Golden Retriever, Jim Standish

 24": 3 competitors

 24103  Trig , Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
 24105  Hogan , Weimaraner, Steve Basson
 24108  Desi , Border Collie, Lisa Maturo

Master/Excellent JWW

  4": 5 competitors

  4202  Dreamer , Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak
  4201  Sassy , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
  8703  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8301  Munchkin , Jack Russell Terrier, Marguerite Schondebare
  4401  Miss Vivian , Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

  8": 8 competitors

  8108  Tipsy , Papillon, Laura Simonelli
  8101  Butters , French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara
  8104  Tess , CKC Spaniel, Linda Lee Ranieri
  8107  Houston , Scottish Terrier, Linda L. White
  8112  Shaina , CKC Spaniel, Wendy Doret
 12702  Gryphon , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
  8105  Eloise , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
 12706  Cricket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

 12": 15 competitors

 12102  Boogie Shoes , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
 12110  Pebbles , CKC Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt
 12202  Tweed , Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
 12105  Caper , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
 12106  Moo , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
 12107  Vienna , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
 12108  Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby Dubay
 12109  Zazie , Poodle (Miniature), Betse Curtis
 12301  LEADER , CKC Spaniel, Julie Kenney
 12503  Brodie , CKC Spaniel, Lois Henry
 16113  Desilu , English Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
 12201  Quiz , All-American, Laura Simonelli
 12101  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 12302  D2, CKC Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt
 12103  Bravo , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

 16": 21 competitors

 16101  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16102  ReCon , Border Collie, Tinna Brown
 16103  Batman , Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski - Parks
 16107  Nym , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 16108  Rave , Border Collie, Bruce Bader
 16110  Missy , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Houle
 16111  Gale , Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
 16112  Sadie , Border Collie, Andrea Carson
 16114  Buddy , All-American, Frauke Merli
 16201  Kingston , Border Collie, Lynn Lesniak
 16302  TyCoon , Shetland Sheepdog, Tinna Brown
 16202  Jib , Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
 16203  Nigel , Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
 16301  Atlas , Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
 16402  Remy , English Springer Spaniel, Bob Kaczmarczyk
 16701  Milton , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16801  Emma , All-American, Niki Cogliano
 20111  Orla , Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
 20115  Twist , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
 20707  Daisy , Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
 20701  Leverage , Border Collie, Tinna Brown

 20": 35 competitors

 16802  Cadence , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20103  Zing , Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell
 20105  Zoe , Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
 20106  Dahlia , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
 20108  Grayson , Border Collie, Vicki Alberti
 20113  Brinca , Whippet, Ariel Fierro
 20116  Katie , Vizsla, Denise Cormier
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Sunday (cont.)

 20117  Dakota , Golden Retriever, Vicki Alberti
 20120  Paul , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 24101  Shambhu , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
 20123  Ria , Golden Retriever, Mary L Peterson
 20124  Rosie , Labrador Retriever, Kathleen Kealey
 20125  Tully , All-American, Carla Rash
 20126  Lakota , Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
 20128  Jack , Australian Shepherd, Jim Standish
 20129  Patsee , Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
 20131  London , Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
 20135  Dash , Border Collie, Susan Grace
 20136  Desmo , Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
 20112  Prana , Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
 20137  Mattie , Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
 20139  Friday , Border Collie, Kristine Schmidt
 20140  Nala , All-American, Missy Bisesti
 20301  Julian , Whippet, Ariel Fierro
 20302  Folger , Golden Retriever, Sally Myers
 20303  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20305  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20307  Melody , Whippet, Taylor Lima
 20308  Tellie , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20501  Nike , Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
 20502  River , Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
 24703  Spencer , Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
 20119  Juniper , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
 24706  Phoebe , Golden Retriever, Jim Standish
 20107  Sylo , Border Collie, Tinna Brown

 24": 8 competitors

 20201  Riptide , Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
 24102  Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
 24103  Trig , Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
 24104  Bennie , Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill
 24105  Hogan , Weimaraner, Steve Basson
 24108  Desi , Border Collie, Lisa Maturo
 24301  NOELLE , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
 24302  Bristol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli

Open JWW

  8": 2 competitors

  8501  Tobie , Poodle (Miniature), JUDITH LANDON
  8601  Gibbs , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kate Camara

 12": 1 competitor

 12501  Journey , Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony

 20": 2 competitors

 20901  Wicked , Golden Retriever, Meghan Doyle
 24501  Latte , All-American, Shobhana Naik

Novice JWW

 12": 1 competitor

 12701  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

 16": 4 competitors

 20704  Ziva , Portuguese Water Dog, Angela Kalmanash
 16901  Maisy , Australian Shepherd, Michael Gorski
 20705  Abbey , Portuguese Water Dog, Angela Kalmanash
 16702  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

 20": 4 competitors

 20710  Spy , Border Collie, Steve Cemelli
 20713  Cooper , Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
 20714  Hoppit , Whippet, Dara Johnson
 20902  Zoë , Samoyed, Linda Trapani

 24": 1 competitor

 24704  Enzo , Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney

Time 2 Beat

  4": 2 competitors

  8703  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8301  Munchkin , Jack Russell Terrier, Marguerite Schondebare

  8": 4 competitors

  8104  Tess , CKC Spaniel, Linda Lee Ranieri
  8501  Tobie , Poodle (Miniature), JUDITH LANDON
 12702  Gryphon , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
 12706  Cricket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

 12": 8 competitors

 12101  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 12103  Bravo , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
 12106  Moo , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
 12108  Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby Dubay
 12109  Zazie , Poodle (Miniature), Betse Curtis
 12301  LEADER , CKC Spaniel, Julie Kenney
 12705  Lewis , CKC Spaniel, Linda Lee Ranieri
 12701  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

 16": 13 competitors

 16102  ReCon , Border Collie, Tinna Brown
 16103  Batman , Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski - Parks
 16107  Nym , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 20101  Rosy , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
 16108  Rave , Border Collie, Bruce Bader
 16111  Gale , Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
 16112  Sadie , Border Collie, Andrea Carson
 16201  Kingston , Border Collie, Lynn Lesniak
 16301  Atlas , Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
 16302  TyCoon , Shetland Sheepdog, Tinna Brown
 16701  Milton , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 20712  Gilda , English Springer Spaniel, Patty Beaman
 16702  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

 20": 29 competitors

 16802  Cadence , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
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Sunday (cont.)

 20129  Patsee , Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
 20501  Nike , Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
 20105  Zoe , Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
 20106  Dahlia , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
 20108  Grayson , Border Collie, Vicki Alberti
 20112  Prana , Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
 20117  Dakota , Golden Retriever, Vicki Alberti
 20120  Paul , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 20123  Ria , Golden Retriever, Mary L Peterson
 20124  Rosie , Labrador Retriever, Kathleen Kealey
 20125  Tully , All-American, Carla Rash
 20128  Jack , Australian Shepherd, Jim Standish
 20131  London , Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
 20135  Dash , Border Collie, Susan Grace
 20140  Nala , All-American, Missy Bisesti
 20301  Julian , Whippet, Ariel Fierro
 20303  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20305  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20307  Melody , Whippet, Taylor Lima
 20308  Tellie , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20201  Riptide , Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
 20708  Venus , Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
 20710  Spy , Border Collie, Steve Cemelli
 20713  Cooper , Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
 20714  Hoppit , Whippet, Dara Johnson
 20901  Wicked , Golden Retriever, Meghan Doyle
 24703  Spencer , Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
 20107  Sylo , Border Collie, Tinna Brown

 24": 4 competitors

 24102  Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
 24103  Trig , Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
 24105  Hogan , Weimaraner, Steve Basson
 24302  Bristol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli

Master/Excellent Standard

  4": 5 competitors

  4202  Dreamer , Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak
  4201  Sassy , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
  8703  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8301  Munchkin , Jack Russell Terrier, Marguerite Schondebare
  4401  Miss Vivian , Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

  8": 8 competitors

 12702  Gryphon , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
  8108  Tipsy , Papillon, Laura Simonelli
  8101  Butters , French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara
  8104  Tess , CKC Spaniel, Linda Lee Ranieri
  8107  Houston , Scottish Terrier, Linda L. White
  8112  Shaina , CKC Spaniel, Wendy Doret
  8105  Eloise , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
 12706  Cricket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

 12": 14 competitors

 12102  Boogie Shoes , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
 12110  Pebbles , CKC Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt

 12105  Caper , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
 12106  Moo , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
 12107  Vienna , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
 12108  Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby Dubay
 12109  Zazie , Poodle (Miniature), Betse Curtis
 12202  Tweed , Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
 12301  LEADER , CKC Spaniel, Julie Kenney
 16113  Desilu , English Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
 12201  Quiz , All-American, Laura Simonelli
 12101  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 12103  Bravo , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
 12302  D2, CKC Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt

 16": 18 competitors

 16101  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16102  ReCon , Border Collie, Tinna Brown
 16103  Batman , Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski - Parks
 16107  Nym , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 20115  Twist , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
 16108  Rave , Border Collie, Bruce Bader
 16110  Missy , Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Houle
 16111  Gale , Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
 16112  Sadie , Border Collie, Andrea Carson
 16302  TyCoon , Shetland Sheepdog, Tinna Brown
 16114  Buddy , All-American, Frauke Merli
 16201  Kingston , Border Collie, Lynn Lesniak
 16202  Jib , Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
 16203  Nigel , Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
 16301  Atlas , Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
 20111  Orla , Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
 20707  Daisy , Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
 20701  Leverage , Border Collie, Tinna Brown

 20": 34 competitors

 16802  Cadence , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20103  Zing , Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell
 20105  Zoe , Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
 20106  Dahlia , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
 20108  Grayson , Border Collie, Vicki Alberti
 20113  Brinca , Whippet, Ariel Fierro
 20116  Katie , Vizsla, Denise Cormier
 20117  Dakota , Golden Retriever, Vicki Alberti
 20119  Juniper , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
 20120  Paul , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 20123  Ria , Golden Retriever, Mary L Peterson
 20124  Rosie , Labrador Retriever, Kathleen Kealey
 20125  Tully , All-American, Carla Rash
 20126  Lakota , Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
 20128  Jack , Australian Shepherd, Jim Standish
 20129  Patsee , Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
 20131  London , Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
 24101  Shambhu , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
 20135  Dash , Border Collie, Susan Grace
 20136  Desmo , Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
 20137  Mattie , Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
 20139  Friday , Border Collie, Kristine Schmidt
 20140  Nala , All-American, Missy Bisesti
 20112  Prana , Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
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Sunday (cont.)

 20301  Julian , Whippet, Ariel Fierro
 20302  Folger , Golden Retriever, Sally Myers
 20303  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20305  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20307  Melody , Whippet, Taylor Lima
 20308  Tellie , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20501  Nike , Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
 24703  Spencer , Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
 24706  Phoebe , Golden Retriever, Jim Standish
 20107  Sylo , Border Collie, Tinna Brown

 24": 8 competitors

 20201  Riptide , Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara
 24102  Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
 24103  Trig , Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
 24104  Bennie , Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill
 24105  Hogan , Weimaraner, Steve Basson
 24108  Desi , Border Collie, Lisa Maturo
 24301  NOELLE , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
 24302  Bristol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli

Open Standard

  8": 2 competitors

  8501  Tobie , Poodle (Miniature), JUDITH LANDON
  8601  Gibbs , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kate Camara

 12": 2 competitors

 12501  Journey , Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
 12503  Brodie , CKC Spaniel, Lois Henry

 20": 3 competitors

 20502  River , Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
 20901  Wicked , Golden Retriever, Meghan Doyle
 24501  Latte , All-American, Shobhana Naik

Novice Standard

 12": 1 competitor

 12701  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

 16": 5 competitors

 20704  Ziva , Portuguese Water Dog, Angela Kalmanash
 16701  Milton , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16901  Maisy , Australian Shepherd, Michael Gorski
 16702  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 20705  Abbey , Portuguese Water Dog, Angela Kalmanash

 20": 3 competitors

 20710  Spy , Border Collie, Steve Cemelli
 20714  Hoppit , Whippet, Dara Johnson
 20902  Zoë , Samoyed, Linda Trapani

 24": 1 competitor

 24704  Enzo , Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney


